
CLUB NAME CLUB # CLUB POSITION MEMBER EMAIL Cell Phone

Bald Knob 2506 President-Elect Looney, Gary W glooney@cablelynx.com 501-454-8314

Batesville 2507 President-Elect Walden, Daniel C walden.dan30@gmail.com 870-307-3954

Blytheville 2508 President-Elect Ritchey, Tracey tritchey14@gmail.com 870-623-2325

Cabot 50039 President-Elect Wade, Lisa M babylwade@yahoo.com 501-590-8087

Cleburne County 26992 President-Elect Phillips, Hope overflowappraisals@gmail.com 501-860-3076

Clinton Area 81073 President-Elect King, Kristi Kristi.King@myozarkhealth.com 501-253-8241

DeWitt 2511 President-Elect Horton, DJ DHORTON@mebanking.com 8709198611

Fairfield Bay 21791 President-Elect Barnes, Duane H Duanebarnes@att.net 707 696 9201

Forrest City 2513 President-Elect Wilburn, Angela wilburna2015@gmail.com 870-494-5784

Harrisburg 2514 President-Elect Bradey, Josh joshbeth77@gmail.com 870-650-1509



CLUB NAME CLUB # CLUB POSITION MEMBER EMAIL Cell Phone

Heber Springs 2515 President-Elect Cox, Cathey ccox@eaglebank.com 501-691-3358

Helena 2516 President-Elect Pittman, Holt pittmanvetdoc@yahoo.com 870-995-2713

Hughes 2518 President-Elect Larry Chadwick chad1955@yahoo.com 870-317-2000

Jacksonville 2519 President-Elect Pawloski, Steven stevenp@arkansasofficeproducts.com 501-412-2212

Jonesboro 2520 President-Elect Chudy, Erika Krennerich echudy@astate.edu 501-515-0042

Jonesboro-University 2521 President-Elect Fletcher, Josh jcritzfletcher6@suddenlink.net 870-930-5741

Lawrence County 82244 President-Elect Kerley Mathews, Erin MichelleERIN.MATHEWS@BLACKRIVERTECH.EDU501-827-6522

Little Rock 2522 President-Elect Ghidotti, Natalie natalie@ghidotti.com 501-837-0206

Little Rock Afterhours 90150 President-Elect Parke, John johnbparke@gmail.com 501-831-1703

Little Rock Metro 26000 President-Elect Maxwell, Steve stephen.maxwell13@gmail.com 501-690-9699



CLUB NAME CLUB # CLUB POSITION MEMBER EMAIL Cell Phone

Marianna 2523 President-Elect Root, Kristina kristina.root@gmail.com 479-430-0131

Marion 2524 President-Elect Smith, Royce
royce.r.smith.vaaqw3@statefarm.co
m 870-559-3031

Marshall 2441 President-Elect Yarbrough, Alan jayarb65@gmail.com 870-448-6235

Maumelle 27487 President-Elect Timmons, Timmons Timmons.teamsummit@att.net 501-804-3212

Newport 2527 President-Elect Solis, Annie asolis@wrmc.com 870-503-5942

North Little Rock 2528 President-Elect Harris, Anita J aharris@hospicehomecare.com

Osceola 2529 President-Elect Dunegan, Tyler rotaryty@gmail.com 870-822-1166

Paragould 2530 President-Elect Kueter, Courtney Courtneysells@yahoo.com 870-476-6862

Pocahontas 2531 President-Elect Smith, Marcus Jason jason.smith@blackrivertech.edu 870-897-1323

Quad Cities of Sharp 
County 69438 President-Elect Jones, Rachel rachrhodesjones@gmail.com 501-733-0958
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Searcy 2532 President-Elect Bennett, Pam pam.bennett@edwardjones.com

Sherwood 25026 President-Elect Williams, Charletta charletta7451@att.net 501-940-1097

Stuttgart 2534 President-Elect Hillman, Rachel rachel@fpmutual.com 870 830 6300

West Little Rock 2535 President-Elect Estes,Pam pam.estes@arumc.org 501-617-4887

West Memphis 2536 President-Elect Skinner, Kristy J kskinner@jhhcpa.com 901-482-4792

Wynne 2537 President-Elect Hess, Jacob R jacobhess12@yahoo.com 870-318-0057


